
Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2018

      5. Renntag - 11.7.2018

Nr. Name Vorname UCI-CodeUCI-ID Verein Jahrgang Klasse

1 Mayer Yannick UCI_CODE_01UCI_ID_01 VCR Regensburg Elite

2 Dengler Marc UCI_CODE_02UCI_ID_02 RSV Irschenberg Elite

3 Köcknitz Markus UCI_CODE_03UCI_ID_03 RV Sturmvogel München Masters

4 Friedemann Maurice UCI_CODE_04UCI_ID_04 RV Sturmvogel München Masters

5 Hornstein Tobias UCI_CODE_05UCI_ID_05 RC Die Schwalben München U 19

6 Raien Nejad Mojtaba UCI_CODE_06UCI_ID_06 RV Sturmvogel München Masters

7 Fuchs Valentina UCI_CODE_07UCI_ID_07 RSV Irschenberg U 19 w

8 Wollenberg Tim UCI_CODE_08UCI_ID_08 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 19

9 Eger Philipp UCI_CODE_09UCI_ID_09 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 19

10 Hendler Samuel UCI_CODE_10UCI_ID_10 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 19

11 Baacke Swen UCI_CODE_11UCI_ID_11 TSV Gaimersheim Masters

12 Janele Dennis UCI_CODE_12UCI_ID_12 RSG Augsburg Masters

13 Barthelmes Eva UCI_CODE_13UCI_ID_13 RV Union Nürnberg U 23 w

14 Knauer Anna UCI_CODE_14UCI_ID_14 RC Germania Weißenburg Elite w

15 Klimsa Paulina UCI_CODE_15UCI_ID_15 RC Schwalben München U 19 w

16 Lührs Leslie UCI_CODE_16UCI_ID_16 RC Schwalben München U 19

17 Uhlig Henri UCI_CODE_17UCI_ID_17 RSC Kelheim U 19

18 Uhlig Oscar UCI_CODE_18UCI_ID_18 RSC Kelheim U 19

19 Rosner Linus UCI_CODE_19UCI_ID_19 Veloclub Regensburg U 19

20 UCI_CODE_20UCI_ID_20

21 UCI_CODE_21UCI_ID_2122 UCI_CODE_22UCI_ID_2223 UCI_CODE_23UCI_ID_2324 UCI_CODE_24UCI_ID_2425 UCI_CODE_25UCI_ID_2526 UCI_CODE_26UCI_ID_2627 UCI_CODE_27UCI_ID_2728 UCI_CODE_28UCI_ID_2829 UCI_CODE_29UCI_ID_29

30 Klimsa Louis UCI_CODE_30UCI_ID_30 RC Die Schwalben München U 15

31 Czapla Justyna UCI_CODE_31UCI_ID_31 RV Union Nürnberg U 15 w

32 Petzold Tim UCI_CODE_32UCI_ID_32 RV Union Nürnberg U 13

33 Borgardt Eduard UCI_CODE_33UCI_ID_33 RV Union Nürnberg U 17

34 Wächter Dominik UCI_CODE_34UCI_ID_34 RSG Augsburg U 15 

35 Paggel Katharina UCI_CODE_35UCI_ID_35 FSV Sandharlanden U 15 w

36 Keller Paul UCI_CODE_36UCI_ID_36 RC Herpersdorf U 17 

37 Fuchs Carolina UCI_CODE_37UCI_ID_37 RSV Irschenberg U 17 w

38 Fuchs Magdalena UCI_CODE_38UCI_ID_38 RSV Irschenberg U 15 w

39 Miki Karim UCI_CODE_39UCI_ID_39 RSG Augsburg U 15

40 Otto Scott Neo UCI_CODE_40UCI_ID_40 RU 1913 Wangen U 15

41 Gindhart Julius UCI_CODE_41UCI_ID_41 TSV Oberammergau U 15
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      5. Renntag - 11.7.2018
42 Lührs Luis Joe UCI_CODE_42UCI_ID_42 RC Die Schwalben München U 17

43 Dreßler Luca UCI_CODE_43UCI_ID_43 RC Die Schwalben München U 17

44 Wagenstetter Korbinian UCI_CODE_44UCI_ID_44 RSV Rosenheim U 13

45 Wagenstetter Emily UCI_CODE_45UCI_ID_45 RSV Rosenheim U 11 w

46 Peiker Paulina UCI_CODE_46UCI_ID_46 RSV Irschenberg U 17 w

47 Schrag Daniel UCI_CODE_47UCI_ID_47 RSG Ansbach U 17

48 Wollenberg Nico UCI_CODE_48UCI_ID_48 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 13

49 Rybicki Mikolay UCI_CODE_49UCI_ID_49 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 17

50 Sager Maximilian UCI_CODE_50UCI_ID_50 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15

51 Gloning Thomas UCI_CODE_51UCI_ID_51 E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15

52 Scheitinger Linus UCI_CODE_52UCI_ID_52 RSV Rosenheim U 15

53 Ostler Lisa UCI_CODE_53UCI_ID_53 RSV Irschenberg U 17 w

54 Zeitler Martha UCI_CODE_54UCI_ID_54 RC Die Schwalben München U 17 w

55 Baacke Liv UCI_CODE_55UCI_ID_55 RSG Augsburg U 15 w

56 Eder Maximilian UCI_CODE_56UCI_ID_56 RSG Augsburg U 13

57 Brenner Marco UCI_CODE_57UCI_ID_57 RSG Ansbach U 17

58 Brenner Mauro UCI_CODE_58UCI_ID_58 RSG Ansbach U 15

59 Thornagel Levin UCI_CODE_59UCI_ID_59 RV Union Nürnberg U 13

60 Jung Markus UCI_CODE_60UCI_ID_60 RSC Kelheim U 15

61 Dopjans Hanna UCI_CODE_61UCI_ID_61 RSV Irschenberg U 17 w

62 Pierza Laurent UCI_CODE_62UCI_ID_62 RSC Ingolstadt U 17

63 Werzinger Lea UCI_ID_63 RC Wendelstein U 15 w
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Augsburg - 22.07.2018

AF

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz WP WP WP

40 Otto Scott Neo RU 1913 Wangen U 15 1 7

51 Gloning Thomas E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 2 5

55 Baacke Liv RSG Augsburg U 15 w 3 4

50 Sager Maximilian E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 4 4

63 Werzinger Lea RC Wendelstein U 15 w 5 2

39 Miki Karim RSG Augsburg U 15 6 3

34 Wächter Dominik RSG Augsburg U 15 7 2

31 Czapla Justyna RV Union Nürnberg U 15 w 8 1

41 Gindhart Julius TSV Oberammergau U 15 9 1

54 Zeitler Martha RC Die Schwalben München U 17 w 10 2

59 Thornagel Levin RV Union Nürnberg U 13 11 3

56 Eder Maximilian RSG Augsburg U 13 12 1
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Augsburg - 22.07.2018

PF

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Punkte Platz WP WP WP

51 Gloning Thomas E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 UCI ID 51 19 1 7

40 Otto Scott Neo RU 1913 Wangen U 15 18 2 5

50 Sager Maximilian E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 15 3 4

41 Gindhart Julius TSV Oberammergau U 15 1 4 3

34 Wächter Dominik RSG Augsburg U 15 0 5 2

39 Miki Karim RSG Augsburg U 15 0 6 1

55 Baacke Liv RSG Augsburg U 15 w 12 1 5

31 Czapla Justyna RV Union Nürnberg U 15 w 6 2 3

35 Paggel Katharina FSV Sandharlanden U 15 w 4 3 2

63 Werzinger Lea RC Wendelstein U 15 w 1 4 1

54 Zeitler Martha RC Die Schwalben München U 17 w 0 1 2
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Augsburg - 22.07.2018

Zeitfahren 500m

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Zeit Platz WP WP WP

56 Eder Maximilian RSG Augsburg U 13 UCI_ID_56 00:49;70 1 3

59 Thornagel Levin RV Union Nürnberg U 13 UCI_ID_59 00.50;79 2 1

51 Gloning Thomas E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 UCI ID 51 00:40;34 1 7

40 Otto Scott Neo RU 1913 Wangen U 15 UCI_ID_40 00:41;39 2 5

41 Gindhart Julius TSV Oberammergau U 15 UCI_ID_41 00:42;66 3 4

50 Sager Maximilian E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 UCI_ID_50 00:42;76 4 3

39 Miki Karim RSG Augsburg U 15 UCI_ID_39 00:45;47 5 2

34 Wächter Dominik RSG Augsburg U 15 UCI_ID_34 00:45;63 6 1

31 Czapla Justyna RV Union Nürnberg U 15 w UCI_ID_31 00:43;11 1 5

63 Werzinger Lea RC Wendelstein U 15 w UCI_ID_63 00:44;85 2 3

35 Paggel Katharina FSV Sandharlanden U 15 w UCI_ID_35 00:45;26 3 2

55 Baacke Liv RSG Augsburg U 15 w UCI_ID_55 00:45;95 4 1

54 Zeitler Martha RC Die Schwalben München U 17 w UCI_ID_54 00:46;08 1 2

2 Dengler Marc RSV Irschenberg Elite UCI_ID_02 00:35;92 1 2

12 Janele Dennis RSG Augsburg Masters UCI_ID_12 00:37;31 2 2
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Zeitfahren 80m

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Zeit Platz WP WP WP

56 Eder Maximilian RSG Augsburg U 13 00:06;35 1 3

59 Thornagel Levin RV Union Nürnberg U 13 00:06;87 2 1

40 Otto Scott Neo RU 1913 Wangen U 15 00:05;35 1 7

51 Gloning Thomas E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 00:05;36 2 5

50 Sager Maximilian E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 00:05;44 3 4

41 Gindhart Julius TSV Oberammergau U 15 00:05;62 4 3

34 Wächter Dominik RSG Augsburg U 15 00:05;66 5 2

39 Miki Karim RSG Augsburg U 15 00:05;95 6 1

55 Baacke Liv RSG Augsburg U 15 w 00:05;56 1 5

63 Werzinger Lea RC Wendelstein U 15 w 00:05;83 2 3

31 Czapla Justyna RV Union Nürnberg U 15 w 00:05;92 3 2

35 Paggel Katharina FSV Sandharlanden U 15 w 00:06;42 4 1

54 Zeitler Martha RC Die Schwalben München U 17 w 00:5;99 1 2

2 Dengler Marc RSV Irschenberg Elite 00:12;06 1 2

12 Janele Dennis RSG Augsburg Masters 00:12;85 2 2



Omnium

Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID RT 1 RT 2 RT 3 RT 4 RT 5 RT 6 RT 7 RT 8 Summe Platz

2 Dengler Marc RSV Irschenberg Elite 0 6 4 5 3 4 22 1

1 Mayer Yannick VCR  Regensburg Elite 0 4 0 7 0 0 11 2

12 Janele Dennis RSG Augsburg Masters 0 9 5 6 3 4 27 1

3 Köcknitz Markus RV Sturmvogel München Masters 0 15 0 0 6 0 21 2

11 Baacke Swen TSV Gaimersheim Masters 0 8 1 0 0 0 9 3

4 Friedemann Maurice RV Sturmvogel München Masters 0 9 0 0 4 0 8 4

6 Raien Nejad Mojtaba RV Sturmvogel München Masters 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 5

5 Hornstein Tobias RC Die Schwalben München U 19 0 11 3 6 3 0 23 1

8 Wollenberg Tim E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 19 0 10 7 0 0 0 17 2

16 Lührs Leslie RC Schwalben München U 19 0 0 6 0 8 0 14 3

17 Uhlig Henri RSC Kelheim U 19 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 4

18 Uhlig Oscar RSC Kelheim U 19 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 5

9 Eger Philipp E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 19 0 8 2 0 0 0 10 6

19 Rosner Linus VCR Regensburg U 19 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 7

10 Hendler Samuel E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 19 0 10 0 0 2 0 4 8

7 Fuchs Valentina RSV Irschenberg U 19 w 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1

14 Knauer Anna RC Germania Weißenburg Elite w 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1

15 Klimsa Pauline RC Schwalben München U 19 w 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1
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13 Barthelmes Eva RV Union Nürnberg U 23 w 0 0 4 0 4 0 8 1

45 Wagenstetter Emily RSV Rosenheim U 11 w 0 4 6 4 0 0 14 1

48 Wollenberg Nico E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 13 0 8 12 0 8 0 28 1

56 Eder Maximilian RSG Augsburg U 13 0 4 0 4 4 7 19 2

59 Thornagel Levin RV Union Nürnberg U 13 0 0 5 0 2 5 12 3

44 Wagenstetter Korbinian RSV Rosenheim U 13 0 3 4 0 0 0 7 4

32 Petzold Tim RV Union Nürnberg U 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 1

51 Gloning Thomas E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 0 21 17 0 7 24 69 1

58 Brenner Mauro RSG Ansbach U 15 0 28 19 0 15 0 62 2

40 Otto Scott Neo RU 1913 Wangen U 15 0 18 0 17 0 24 59 3

52 Scheitinger Linus RSV Rosenheim U 15 0 23 0 13 11 0 47 4

50 Sager Maximilian E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 15 0 14 12 0 0 15 41 5

34 Wächter Dominik RSG Augsburg U 15 0 12 7 7 6 7 39 6

41 Gindhart Julius TSV Oberammergau U 15 0 4 7 9 5 11 36 7

39 Miki Karim RSG Augsburg U 15 0 8 4 1 1 7 21 8

30 Klimsa Louis RC Die Schwalben München U 15 0 10 0 7 0 0 17 9

60 Jung Markus RSC Kelheim U 15 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 10

55 Baacke Liv RSG Augsburg U 15 w 0 15 10 0 4 15 44 1

31 Czapla Justyna RV Union Nürnberg U 15 w 0 9 8 0 2 11 30 2

35 Paggel Katharina FSV Sandharlanden U 15 w 0 6 3 6 0 5 20 3

63 Werzinger Lea RC Wendelstein U 15 w 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 4

38 Fuchs Magdalena RSV Irschenberg U 15 w 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

47 Schrag Daniel RSG Ansbach U 17 0 20 6 9 11 0 46 1

43 Dreßler Luca RC Die Schwalben München U 17 0 19 0 0 6 0 25 2

57 Brenner Marco RSG Ansbach U 17 0 15 0 0 5 0 20 3

42 Lührs Luis Joe RC Die Schwalben München U 17 0 10 0 0 9 0 19 4

36 Keller Paul RC Herpersdorf U 17 0 11 0 3 2 0 16 5

33 Borgardt Eduard RV Union Nürnberg U 17 0 8 0 0 3 0 11 6

62 Pierza Laurent RSC Ingolstadt U 17 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 7

49 Rybicki Mikolay E Racers Top Level Augsburg U 17 0 4 2 0 0 0 6 8
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46 Peiker Paulina RSV Irschenberg U 17 w 0 5 8 10 5 0 28 1

54 Zeitler Martha RC Die Schwalben München U 17 w 0 2 2 3 3 8 18 2

53 Ostler Lisa RSV Irschenberg U 17 w 0 5 4 8 0 0 17 2

37 Fuchs Carolina RSV Irschenberg U 17 w 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 4

61 Dopjans Hanna RSV Irschenberg U 17 w 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 5
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